Place

1st
21
2rol
4th

1st
2nd
2rdl
4th

XB
NATIONAV

VIR GINIA BEACH NATIONAL GOLF CLUB

FINAL RESULTS
Nantés
GROSS
Kent Haddix Earl Haddix
Anthony Whitehurst Claude Bain
Steve Esposito Ron Nicholson
Ted Belden Tom Schott
NET
Rick Nichols Mike Dodd
Bill West Pat Cecchini
Steve Emmert Randy McKee
Tom Lafferty Charlie Lam

2012 VBN Member~Guest

saturday, June 23rd § Sunday, June 24th

ScCore

137
146
146
146

123
125
127
130



