

## 2012 VBN Member~Guest

Saturday, June 23rd & Sunday, June 24th

## FINAL RESULTS

<u>Place</u>	<u>Names</u>		Score
	<u>GROSS</u>		
1st	<b>Kent Haddix</b>	<b>Earl Haddix</b>	<b>13</b> 7
2nd	Anthony Whitehurst	Claude Bain	146
3rd	Steve Esposito	Ron Nicholson	146
4th	Ted Belden	Tom Schott	146
	<u>NET</u>		
1st	Rick Nichols	Mike Dodd	123
2nd	Bill West	Pat Cecchini	125
3rd	Steve Emmert	Randy McKee	<b>127</b>
4th	Tom Lafferty	Charlie Lam	130